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Trieda

351 A2
350 A2
377 A2
308 A2
319 A2
310 A2
311 A2
375 A2
315 A2
318 A2
317 A2
361 A2
316 A2
DNC
322 A2

Jazdec

Stefan VACULA
Vladimir FRANTIS
Karol HILL

Jozef JEZOVICA
Gyorgy SERFOZO
Dalibor ZISKA
Vladimir JANCOVIC
Daniel PULLMANN
Vladimir BACHAR
Johann MAURER
Ivan MIKLOVIC
Bohuslav KUBICEK
Milo$ STENICKA

Véclav ZAVADIL jr.

Nat

SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
HUN
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
AUT
SVK
CZE
CZE

CZE

4. HOLICSKY ZAMOCKY OKRUH

FNM

SMF
SMF
SMF
SMF
MAMS
SMF
SMF
SMF
SMF
SMF
SMF
ACCR
ACCR

ACCR

Kategoria A2
Pretek

Stroj

Benelli
Jawa 250
Jawa 250
€z 250

¢z

€z 250

€z 250
Benelli 250
€z 250
Rotax 250
€z 250

¢z
Yamaha DS 250

Jawa 250 AMR

Granted
time

55.780
1:08.526
52.523
51.995
56.578
52.829
58.203
1:03.191
1:06.398
1:05.667
1:05.701
55.372
56.769

1:04.145

kolo

55.710
1:08.514
52.456
51.836
56.280
52.249
57.814
1:01.976
1:06.409
1:05.105
1:08.439
56.926
58.986

1:04.663

kolo

55.675
1:08.795
52.246
51.712
56.421
53.146
57.444
1:02.954
1:07.843
1:03.138
1:04.967
57.415
58.161

1:04.958

Points

175
281
344
442
455
897
1148
1452
1456
3091
3472
3597
3609

1331



